
Adventure Quilt...A Road Trip BOM
Quilt Along Schedule

Wednesday January 16, 2019 Quilt Reveal, Fabric Requirements & IG Giveaway

Wednesday January  23, 2019 Story Installment 1 
                                                                   & IG Giveaway Winner Announced

Tuesday January  29, 2019  Block One - Home

Wednesday February 6, 2019  Block Two - Milemarker

Wednesday February 13, 2019 Block Three - Blooms

Wednesday February 20, 2019 Block Four - Great Divide

Wednesday February 27, 2019 Block Five - Traveler

Wednesday March 6, 2019  Block Six - Roundabout

Wednesday March 13, 2019  Block Seven - Ocean Waves

Wednesday March 20, 2019  Block Eight - Road Less Traveled

Wednesday March 27, 2019  Block Nine - Navigation

Wednesday April 3, 2019  Block Ten - Into the Woods

Wednesday April 10, 2019  Block Eleven - Open Spaces

Wednesday April 17, 2019  Block Twelve - Final Frontier

Wednesday May 15, 2019  Last Day to Purchase
     Individual Block Patterns
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